28
Meeting Your Needs
1.800.PIK.TOKO 1.847.297.0070www.tokoam.com R-LOG0502A
TYPE CRK (kHz Band)
Description
• C external kHz band ceramic oscillating elements
using TOKO’s experience in piezo material, precision
manufacturing and soldering technology.
• Applicable oscillating frequency range: 380 — 680kHz
Features
• Precise oscillating frequency without adjustment
• Soldered connections as opposed to spring tension
   technique for higher reliability.
• May be used with a variety of ICs.
Applications
• Reference signal oscillators for microprocessors
(household electronics, OA equipment).
• Reference signal oscillators for remote controls
(TVs, VCRs, air-conditioners, CD players, lighting).
• Digital applications equipment including measuring
instruments, communications equipment, toys, etc.
TYPE CRK
TOKO Oscillating Resonance Fosc Static External Capacitor
Part Frequency (Fosc)* Impedance Temp. Stability C1 C2
Number (kHz) (Ω) (–20°C~+80°C) (pF) (pF)
BP11DCRK400 400kHz±0.5% 400 max. ±0.3% 560 200
BP11DCRK455 455kHz±0.5% 400 max. ±0.3% 560 200
BP11DCRK480 480kHz±0.5% 400 max. ±0.3% 560 200
BP11DCRK500 500kHz±0.5% 400 max. ±0.3% 560 200
BP11DCRK600 600kHz±0.5% 400 max. ±0.3% 470 200
BP11DCRK680 680kHz±0.5% 400 max. ±0.3% 470 200
* Oscillating frequency tolerance can be designed to desired level.  TOKO performs matching evaluations for all types of IC.
  Please contact TOKO regarding applicable products.
STANDARD RESONATORS SELECTION GUIDE
Oscillating frequency test circuit
IC :1/6 µPD4069
VDD : +5V
X : Ceramic element
C1, C2 : External capacitors
Unit: mm
.
TYPE
CRK Ceramic Oscillators
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.
   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке:
   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и
пассивных электронных компонентов.
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов,
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки.
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров.
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009
            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами:
105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский»
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный)
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304)
E-mail: info@moschip.ru
Skype отдела продаж:
moschip.ru
moschip.ru_4
moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_9